New Holland Agriculture

621 State Street

" §% new HowaND NA.TopService@newholland.comRacine, Wisconsin 53404
R SCRCHUREC 866-639-4563 option 1
Diag # Part # Name Description Qty
1 100016 NUT,M10, CI 8 NUT,M10, CI 8 2
2 140045 BELLEVILLE WASHER,M10 | BELLEVILLE WASHER,M10 5
3 140048 BELLEVILLE WASHER,M16 | BELLEVILLE WASHER,M16 2
4 505291 LOCKING RING,#62, .480" | LOCKING RING,#62, .480" Dia, E-Type |2
Dia, E-Type
5 213399 CLEVIS PIN,5/16" x 1 1/4" | CLEVIS PIN,5/16" x 1 1/4" 1
6 280250 COTTER PIN,3/32" x 3/4" | COTTER PIN,3/32" x 3/4" 4
7 300510 SCREW,Hex, M8 x 1.25 x | SCREW,Hex, M8 x 1.25 x 65.00mm, Cl |1
65.00mm, CI 8.8, ZND 8.8, ZND
8 80681 LOCK WASHER,5/16" LOCK WASHER,5/16" 6
9 43129 BOLT,Hex, M8 x 40, 8.8 BOLT,Hex, M8 x 40, 8.8 4
10 80756 COTTER PIN,1/8" x 3/4" | COTTER PIN,1/8" x 3/4" 1
11 SBA378910020 DAMPER DAMPER 1
12 86400171 CONNECTING LINK HST Pedal 1
13 86400173 BOLT Spade 1
14 86511315 WASHER,M8 x 16 x 1.6 WASHER,M8 x 16 x 1.6 2
15 87316542 ELECTROMAGNET 6" Wire Lead 1
16 87304423 SPRING Pedal 1
17 86532932 BUSHING Cruise 1
18 86558960 BUSHING BUSHING 1
19 86573724 STUD Eccentric 1
20 86573766 PEDAL Forward 1
21 86573775 PEDAL Reverse 1
22 86573763 SUPPORT Deck 1
Blue Blue 1
22 86401895 SUPPORT Deck 1
Used On & ASN G503918 |Used On & ASN G503918 1
Black Black 1
23 86403177 BRACKET BRACKET 1
24 87300017 SUPPORT Trans Pivot 1
25 86573772 BRACKET Magnet 1
26 86573782 SUPPORT Centering Pivot Includes: Ref. 34 1
27 9671714 FLANGE BOLT,Hex Fig, M8 | FLANGE BOLT,Hex Flg, M8 x 25, 8.8 2
x 25, 8.8
28 9804261 BOLT,Hex Flg, M10 x 25, | BOLT,Hex Flg, M10 x 25, 8.8 3
8.8
29 43248 SCREW,Hex, M10 x 40, SCREW,Hex, M10 x 40, 10.9, Full Thd 2
10.9, Full Thd




New Holland Agriculture 621 State Street
NA.TopService@newholland.comRacine, Wisconsin 53404
866-639-4563 option 1

REF LST CLUTCH A

REF LST TRANS A \ )

A




